MC-098
MC-098
MC-098
MC-098
MC-098
MC-098
MC-098
MC-098
MC-098
MC-098
MC-098
MC-098
MC-098
MC-098
MC-098
MC-098
MC-098

Nome do Candidato

Barnali Chakrabarti

Cesarisidoro dos Santos Ribeiro Silva
Debora Carvalho de Melo Rodrigues
Fernanda Ribeiro Silva

Gabriel Pimenta Martins

Graziani Candiotto

Guilherme Vieira de Abreu e Silva
Leila separdar

Lucas Saraiva Alves Olivier

NEI LOPES DA SILVA JUNIOR

Ramon Cardias Alves de Almeida
Renan Lira Nunes

Rui Aquino dos Santos da Silva

Sidnei Fernandes de Souza

Tarik Pereira Cysne

Tiago Pereira Dourado

WILLDAUANY CRISTINA DE FREITAS DA SILVA

Inscricao

3000007
1706228
1701066
1704438
1702910
1700265
1704513
1700318
1703841
1706309
1700967
1706201
1702544
1703809
1700370
1702107
1703878

Deferido
(Simou
Nao)
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM

Motivo do Indeferimento




